

January 26, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2362

Page 1, line 14, remove the overstrike over "~~overtime~~" and insert immediately thereafter "other than payments for overtime earned by employees of the North Dakota mill and elevator association" and remove the overstrike over the overstruck comma

Page 1, line 19, after "Overtime" insert "earned by employees of the North Dakota mill and elevator association"

Page 2, line 7, remove the overstrike over "~~overtime~~" and insert immediately thereafter "other than payments for overtime earned by employees of the North Dakota mill and elevator association" and remove the overstrike over the overstruck comma

Page 2, line 11, after "Overtime" insert "earned by employees of the North Dakota mill and elevator association"

Renumber accordingly